
Pre-RFP Meeting Attendance 

A&E Design Renovations to The Marshalling Yard 
Tuesday, November 22, 2022 at 1 PM EST. (Virtual) 

Attendance: 

Name Company Phone  Email 

Steve Shepper PA Convention Center 215-418-4742 sshepper@paconvention.com  

Lisa Dobbertin PA Convention Center 215-418-4769 ldobbertin@paconvention.com  

Shamyune Jones PA Convention Center 215-418-4725 sjones@paconvention.com 

Donahue Bailey Atrium International, Inc. 610-637-8812 DONAHUEBAILEY@msn.com  

Tony Rauso Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc.  (JMT) 856-220-3752  arauso@jmt.com 

Timothy Yiu Gannett Fleming  646.618.2122  tyiu@gfnet.com  

Lori Piscopo 
Hunt Engineering 
Company 856.261.4110 lpiscopo@huntengineering.com  

Samantha Safara Promatech, Inc. 570.357.2091 ssafara@promatechinc.com 

Bill Lordan Urban Engineers 610.416.6629 wclordan@urbanengineers.com  
John Bonck Urban Engineers   

Jesse Buck Pennoni 215-857-9717 jbuck@pennoni.com 
Helen Chung IEI Group, Ltd. 215-413-3700 hchung@ieigroup.com  

Vashtie Coefer ThinkForm Design 
Architect LLC 609.644.3121  

Aaron Henderson Sci-Tek Consultants, Inc. 412-371-4460  

Sarah Miller  Sci-Tek Consultants, Inc. 412-371-4460  
 

NOTE:  PA Convention Center contact for WMDBE questions:  Dominique Bonds – phone 215-418-2105 
– email dbonds@paconvention.com  
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